09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Monday (9.3.2015)

Field 6
JBR Beach, Dubai

P ines - Great Britain
'O_E%I?P_Ppen asters, Poo

hili

Germany - Great Britain
'O_M'LFP_IFpen asters, Poo
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Thursday (12.3.2015)

Field 1 (Arena)
JBR Beach, Dubai

Field 2
JBR Beach, Dubai

Canada - Great Britain

Open Masters, PIayoHs Semminals

Philippines - Great Britain
'O_E%I_FP'I_H_I—_pen asters, Playoffs Finals

2024-05-05 06:53:40 -04:00
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Tuesday (10.3.2015)

Field 3
JBR Beach, Dubai

Field 4
JBR Beach, Dubai

Field 5
JBR Beach, Dubai

Great Britain - Canada

pen viasters, Foo

Great Britain - France

pen Viasters, FPool A

United States - Great Britain

Upen |U|asfers, Pool A

2024-05-05 06:53:40 -04:00
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Wednesday (11.3.2015)

Field 2
JBR Beach, Dubai

Field 4
JBR Beach, Dubai

Field 9
JBR Beach, Dubai

Currier Island - Great Britain

pen Viasters, Pool A

Great Britain - India

Upen |U|asfers, Pool A

Great Britain - India

pen

asters, ayorls

2024-05-05 06:53:40 -04:00



